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Evolving Maritime World for
Greener & Sustainable Future

QUADRENNIAL INTERNATIONAL MARITIME
CONFERENCE & EXHIBITION

17"18" 19" NOV' 2022

SAHARA SAPPHIRE,
HOTEL SAHARA STAR, MUMBAI

ABOUT THE CONFERENCE:

Since its inception in 1982, INMARCO has always

witnessed an overwhelming response from the

Maritime sector which in turn has prompted the

Institute to organise this conference and exhibition
quadrennially.

Papers are invited from Engineers, Manufacturers,
Designers, Shipbuilders, Operators, Students,
Educators, Researchers, Recyclers, Adjudicators,
Salvors and other Maritime related stakeholders

CONTACT :
Ms Aditi Thakur
info@inmarco.in
© +91 84520 26684
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ORGANISING COMMITTEE

Chairman: Mr. Rajeev Nayyer
9819730084
chairman@inmarco.in

Convener: Mr. David Birwadkar
9833600494
convener@inmarco.in

Technical: Head - Mr. T. K. Sahu (+91 7506217093)
Co-head - Mr. T. S. Girish (+91 9819222945)
technical@inmarco.in

Finance: Head - Mr. Ranjeet Singh (+91 7049009072)
Co-head - Mr. Shobit Kapoor (+91 8879004807)

finance@inmarco.in

Accounts: Head - Mr. Y. Nath (+921 9821333036)
Co-head - Mr. Rajesh Kasargod (+91 9930136556)
accounts@inmarco.in

Publishing: Head - Mr. Vikram Dingley (+91 9920455771)
Co-head - Mr. Bryan Dsa (+91 9821232677)
publishing@inmarco.in

Publicity: Head - Mr. Sanjeev V Mehra (+91 9820432899)
Co-head - Mr. Kamlesh Khanolkar (+919820221936)
inmarco@inmarco.in

Event Management: Head - Ms. Sonali Banerjee (+91 9860996837)
Co-head - Mr Kunal Sharma (+91 9049906320)

event@inmarco.in

Students: Head - Mr. Sunil Kumar (+91 9820368020)
Co-head - Mr. Mahesh Subramaniam (+91 9867209553)
studentscommittee@inmarco.in
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